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Anlage Grof3feld U12 griin 1 (4er)
Tiergartenstr. 9, 69120 Heidelberg MF: David Kipp
T 06221-436459 F 06221-455992 tsg78-tennis@web.de m 01794295676; mkipp@gmx.de

Info: Markus Kipp
Sportwart/in
Tausch, Gunther Ra. Name (Nat.)
T 06221 160457 gtausch@t-online.de Glock, Noah
Georgiev, Phillip (BUL gA)
Tremper, Laura
Conze, Jonathan
Bitterich, Lukas
Kipp, David
Uebe, Marie
Kimmelmann, Malie
Thomas, Lisa
Kischkel, Eva Maria
Hagedorn, Carlotta
Baldini, Lars
13 Uebe, Sam

Jugendwart/in
Bollen, Robert
T 0177 7934467 robert.bollen@mlp.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11202363
11311775
21209780
11215004
11201017
11215001
21209838
21308522
21308508
21308843
21308521
11410077
11507238

LK DR Info
LK21,3
LK23,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

o>puvcor k71
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TennisverbandV/

Volksbanken
Raiffeisenbanken
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